
 

PLAN PREPARATION CONSULTANTS – Architects and Designers
 

4DZIGN NZ Limited 
Stephen Roach, 42 Mere Rd, Taupo 
Ph: 07 378 7714 
Email: stephen@4dzign.co.nz  
 
 

Brendon Peat Architecture 
725 State Highway 5, Wairakei, Taupo 
Ph/Fax: 07 374 8655  Mob: 021 203 7685 
 

Fraser Cameron Architects Ltd 
Fraser Cameron, 94 Titiraupenga St, Taupo 
Ph: 07 378 8333 Mob: 027 210 4031 
Email: fraser@frasercameron.co.nz  
 
Urbanform Architectural 
PO Box 1604, Taupo 
Ph: 07 378 5804 Mob: 021 544 780 
 

Plans4u 
Jackie Robinson  
Ph: 07 378 2067 Mob: 0274 822 038 
Email: plans4u@xtra.co.nz  
 
Rosetta Stone Arkitektur 
Neville King, Unit 2/20 Totara Street, Taupo 
Ph: 07 378 9436 Mob: 021 519 044 
Email: info@rosettastone.co.nz  
 

Alexandra Dickie 
Ph: 021 237 5706 
Email: flow.design@live.com  
 
GB Design & Build Services 
Garry Baker, 11 Penhurst Way, Levin 5510 
Ph: 06 920 2456 Mob: 027 491 0020 
 
Babbage Architecture 
Charlotte Rose, Unit 8D/29 Totara St, Taupo 
Mob: 027 809 7949 
Email: Charlotte.rose@babbage.co.nz  
 
Stephenson & Turner Architects 
Paul Raven, 31 Heuheu St, Taupo 
Ph: 07 222 4002 Mob: 021 679 452 
Email: praven@stephensonturner.com  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Design Builders Taupo 
Level 1, 13 Heuheu St, Taupo  
Ph: 0800 456 456 Mob: 027 454 0996 
 
Penn Design 
Ronald Penn, 179 Tamamutu St, Taupo 
Ph: 07 378 9327 Mob: 027 435 2868 
Email: ronald@penndesign.co.nz  
 

Peter Cook Design 
94 Titiraupenga St, Taupo 
Ph: 07 377 1585 Mob: 021 612 092 
 

Sean Harris Architect Ltd 
75 Kurupae Rd, Taupo  
Ph: 07 377 8467 Mob: 021 440 749 
Email: sean@shal.co.nz  
 

JT Design 
James Thomson, Level 1, 32 Tuwharetoa St 
Ph: 07 377 1998 Mob: 0274 820 881 
Email: james@jtdesign.co.nz  
 
Taupo Plan Services 
Rich Voyce, Level 1, 107 Heuheu St, Taupo 
Ph: 07 378 4847 Mob: 021 402 005 
Email: admin@taupoplanservice.net.nz  
 
RPM Architecture Ltd 
Reed Marshall, 54 Henry Hill Road, Taupo 
Mob: 027 242 7190 
Email: reed@rpma.co.nz  
 

 
Alex Ferrier Building Services Ltd 
17 Tumoana St, Taumarunui 
Ph: 07 895 5890 Mob: 027 204 1460 
Email: a.j.ferrier@xtra.co.nz   
 
Darren McCutchan Architecture Ltd 
432 Arataki Road, RD1, Mangakino 3492 
Ph: 07 882 8432 Mob: 021 222 8725 
 
Renwick Designs 
Roy Renwick, 10/88 Lake Terrace, Taupo  
Mob: 021 179 7921 
Email: roy@renwickdesigns.co.nz  
 
Rauch Architectural Designers 
Jim Rauch, 9 Heuheu St, Taupo 
Mob: 021 483 135 
Email: info@rauch.nz  
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RESOURCE CONSENT CONSULTANTS & SURVEYORS 
 

Overington Surveyors 
4 Tamamutu St, Taupo 
Ph: 07 377 1477 Fax: 07 377 1478 
Email: taupo@overington.co.nz  
 

McKenzie & Co Consultants 
55 Kaimanawa Street, Taupo 
Ph: 07 378 8635 Fax: 07 378 8531 
Email: infoTaupo@mckenzieandco.co.nz  
 

Cheal Consultants 
Level 1, 4 Horomatangi St, Taupo 
Catriona Eagles 
Sarah Hunt 
Helen Brosnan 
Christina Bunny 
Ph: 07 378 6405  
Email: info@cheal.co.nz  
 

CORE50 
89 Tauhara Road, Taupo 
Ph: 07 378 5067 or 0800 267 350 
Email: office@core50.nz  
 
 
Lewis Consultancy Ltd 
Joanne Lewis, PO Box 1563, Taupo 
Ph: 07 378 2416 Mob: 0274 460 386 
Email: joanne@lewisconsultancy.co.nz  
 
WSP  
Hamish Crawford, Level 1, 26 Heuheu St, Taupo 
Ph: 07 378 0746 Mob: 021 943 974 
Email: Hamish.crawford@wsp.com     
 
Perception Planning 
Level 1, 127 Tongariro St, Taupo 
Ph: 07 378 8105  
Email: info@perceptionplanning.co.nz  
 
Precipice Planning 
Karen Luttrell 
Email: precipiceplanning@gmail.com 
Phone: 021 082 99049 
 
Simpli Consulting 
Scott Devonport 
2/20 Totara St, Taupo 
www.simpli.net.nz 
Email: scott@simpliconsulting.co.nz 
Ph: 027 605 9143 
 
Sheeran Associates (Papakainga Dev) 
TK Pohatu 
203 Tomoana Road 
Saint Leonards 
Hastings 4120 
Email:  tk@saltd.co.nz 
Ph:  0276 332 360 
 
 
 

 
Plateau Consultants – Surveying & Engineering 
Chad Keir, Unit 2, 20 Totara St, Taupo 
Ph: 07 378 3506 Mob: 021 190 5180 
Email: chad@plateaunz.com  
 
Taupo Planning Consultant & Design Services 
Sherie McHardy 
Mob: 0274 559 776  
Email: sheriemch@xtra.co.nz  
 

Wheeler, Rankilor & Co 
David Rankilor, Unit 2, 36 Gillies Ave, Taupo 
Ph: 07 377 1255  Mob: 025 769 450 
Email: drankilor@xtra.co.nz  

 
Babbage Architecture 
Charlotte Rose, Unit 8D/29 Totara St, Taupo 
Mob: 027 809 7949 
Email: Charlotte.rose@babbage.co.nz  

 
Todd Land Development Consultants Ltd 
Chris Todd, Level 1, 10 Gascoigne St, Taupo 
Mob: 021 353 218 
Email: christodd@tldc.co.nz 
 
Nicholson Surveying Ltd 
Whakamaru, Mangakino and forest Road areas 
Tim Nicholson, 43 Arapuni St,  Putaruru 
Ph: 07 883 3198 Mob: 027 448 0698 
Email: nich.sur@xtra.co.nz    
 
ROAM Consulting 
Rowan Sapsford 
Mob: 021 744 957 
Email: rowan@roamconsulting.co.nz 
 
Traverse Environmental Ltd 
Simon Bendall 
Ph: 07 378 1797 Mob: 021 918 489 
Email: simon@traverse.co.nz  
 
 
Development Nous 
212 Queen Street East, Hastings 
PH: 06 876 2159 
Email:  admin@developmentnous.nz 
 
 
Julian Thom – Kotare Consultants 
Unit 8, 66 Paora Hapi Street, Taupo  
Email:  julian@kotareconsultants.nz 
PH: 07 378 0070 
M:  027 378 0070 
Web:  https://www.kotareconsultants.nz/ 
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PROPERTY VALUERS 
 
Veitch Morison Valuers Limited 
Fraser Morison, 29 Heuheu St, Taupo 
Ph: 07 377 2900 Mob: 021 624 698 
Email: info@vmvl.co.nz  
 
Avon McLaughlin 
Avon McLaughlin, 13A Te Hehuheu Street, Taupo 
M: 027 286 6625 
E: avon@avonmclaughlin.co.nz 
www.avonmclaughlin.co.nz 
 

 
Keys Valuers Limited 
Alex Keys, Level 1, 2-8 Heuheu St, Taupo 
Ph: 07 377 3300 
Email: valuers@tkv.co.nz  
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
SERVICE PROVIDERS 

 

Contact Energy: 0800 80 9000 
Genesis Energy: 0800 436 374 
Chorus: 0800 600 100 

Trust Power: 0800 87 87 87 
Unison: 0800 286 476 
Vector Gas: 0800 805 332  

 

 

 
GOVERNMENT DEPARTMENTS 

 

Waikato Regional Council 
Cnr Paora Hapi & Titiraupenga Sts, PO Box 501, 
Taupo 
Free call: 0800 800 401 
 

Land Information New Zealand   
Lambton House, 160 Lambton Quay, Private Box 
5501, Wellington 
Phone: 0800 665 463 or  04 460 0110 
 

New Zealand Transport Agency – Waka Kotahi 
Victoria Arcade, 44 Victoria St, Private Bag 6995, 
Wellington 
Ph: 04 894 5400 Fax: 04 894 6100 
 
Department of Conservation 
66 Paori Hapi Street, PO Box 528, Taupo  
Phone: 07 376 0072  Fax: 07 378 3886 

 

ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS 
 

Plateau Consultants – Surveying & Engineering 
Chad Keir, Unit 2, 20 Totara St, Taupo  
Ph: 07 378 3506 Mob: 021 190 5180 
Email: chad@plateaunz.com  
 
 
CORE50 
89 Tauhara Road, Taupo 
Ph: 07 378 5067 or 0800 267 350 
Email: office@core50.nz  
 

Cheal Consultants 
Level 1, 4 Horomatangi St, Taupo 
Thomas Brand 
Sunil Prasad 
Structural Engineer: Santosh Ankale 
Ph: 07 378 6405 Fax: 07 378 6447 
Email: info@cheal.co.nz  
 

Babbage Architecture 
Charlotte Rose, Unit 8D/29 Totara St, Taupo 
Mob: 027 809 7949 
Email: Charlotte.rose@babbage.co.nz  
 
Overington Surveyors 
4 Tamamutu St, Taupo 
Ph: 07 377 1477 Fax: 07 377 1478 
Email: taupo@overington.co.nz  

 
 
 
Todd Land Development Consultants Ltd 
Chris Todd, Level 1, 10 Gascoigne St, Taupo 
Mob: 021 353 218 
Email: christodd@tldc.co.nz  
 
 
 
 
Blueline Consulting 
Ben Schubert 
94 Titiraupenga St, Taupo 
Email:  info@bluelineconsulting.co.nz 
Ph” 021 156 4707 
 
WSP Opus  
Hamish Crawford, Level 1, 26 Heuheu St, Taupo 
Ph: 07 378 0746 Mob: 021 943 974 
Email: Hamish.crawford@wsp.com     
 
 
Cardno TCB 
20 Totara St, Taupo 
Ph: 07 376 9240  
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Wheeler, Rankilor & Co 
David Rankilor, Unit 2, 36 Gillies Ave, Taupo 
Ph: 07 377 1255  Mob: 025 769 450 
Email: drankilor@xtra.co.nz  
 
 
 
McKenzie & Co Consultants 
55 Kaimanawa Street, Taupo 
Ph: 07 378 8635 Fax: 07 378 8531 
Email: infoTaupo@mckenzieandco.co.nz   
 
 
Nicholson Surveying Ltd 
Whakamaru, Mangakino and forest Road areas 
Tim Nicholson, 43 Arapuni St,  Putaruru 
Ph: 07 883 3198 Mob: 027 448 0698 
Email: nich.sur@xtra.co.nz 
 
 
Sigma prima Geoengineering 
Andres Martinez – Geotech 
15A Mansell Road, Taupo 
Ph: 022 411 9963 
Email: info@spgeotec.com 
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